Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PRKN Cover For Straight Reducer
  Overview:
Application
Protection against damage
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E- stainless steel (SS)
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size b [mm]
  PRKN190/175   190   500719   10   0,60   175
  PRKN240/175   240   500724   10   0,72   175
  PRKN240/190   240   500824   10   0,74   190
  PRKN340/175   340   500734   10   0,86   175
  PRKN340/190   340   500834   10   0,89   190
  PRKN340/240   340   500934   10   0,94   240
  Connected
products:
PKN Trunking
Cover
PKKN Cover for
90° Horizontal
Bend
PKKNM Cover
for 45°
Horizontal Bend
PTKN Cover for
Horizontal Tee
PCZKN Cover for
Horizontal
Crossover
UDH Junction
Box
UDM Fitting
Frame
KD Hinged
Cover
GB2ZR
Intermediate
Frame
GB Accessory
Box
UDH Junction
Box
GB Accessory
Box
WRW Fastening
Clamp
Mos.50/45
Mozaik Reducer
KD Hinged
Cover
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER